
BILLS AND DETAILS FOR RO SYSTEM AND BOREWEL.
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3387{607873 Cell: 9500730099

KRISHNAS & GO.,
9994586828

Classic R.O. Water Sysfems- Wholesale : Domestic R.0. Systems, Spares, UV
No.1B, Gundur Church Road, Chengalpattu.

H. Off: No. 1556, Anbu Complex, Thendral Nagar, Vengikkal, Tlruvannamalai.
B,Off: No. 10, Rama Street, lst Floor, Nungampakkam. Chennai-34.
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4, GURUMURTHY WELDING WORKS A-
ffi No.l, Ozhalur Main Road, Ambedkar Nagar 4th Street, ffi\W, ozhatur, Ghengalpattu- 603 111.

Prop. O.K. Gurumurthy 95974 05176 I 9597404821 PAN No. A.T.P.G.8944

Rolling Shuters, Gate & GrillTnackerGugage
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Wood Work;Clopsable Gage, Steel\Mndow Painting Wodc rnc,ryfEfuao
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B IYTE npnr su sHO: NewNo.lel Otd T::1 C S Tnou4 Crrigaputtu-603 001Ph:27423349 | 2742sArO ,,ouit, ,irifi*rt", @ redifinait.comBranch: 33, Sombudoss Sbeet, cnil;ffi;I. ph:2'234563
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- Pe$ilire iSIplC Frpe
-Agra&tt Wrterlbo}s
-Kendra tf,irs & Cebler
- RelirlseEDpD gote

-L?vcpipe & Htdql
<nf Uerurrgpirmn,
-Shtex Wrterlblls
-flnolcr Plper& Iltfinss
-Ibobxltirrer & Crbbs

Qustomer Signature
. Goods mce sotd c-*t r" t"db"*;;;ffi'; Ef"t#f

E{F" Srg*r Chrrirabtc Thusr
GSTRoad,
Vedanarayanapuram,
Chengalpattu-6031I l.

Phone No : 9940311000,95 wosg(!4,grgoo.'ft4?ott3

Crudit Bilt No : ltlt Dete: r&0ql0l6
Reference : ASpEReUOTAION
Paymenf Terms: IMMEDIAIE
No. ofPackagos:

Transporf NON

Delivery at:

Is POLYBO
15 POLreORE REGUALR PVC PF;6iUV

3/4'TTIICK CLAMP
I" TT{ICK CLAMP

TAPARIA YELLOW 8 13 *----._

5.00
5.00

60.00
60.00
4.00
6.00

tEN
LEN
NO
NO
NO
NO

2n.98
190.14

s.24
5.7I

71.62
47.62

5.;00
5.00
5.00
5.00

t4.50
5.00
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Rornd off
Tot{l
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AuthoEsed Signatory



Pagc No.: 1

rINNo: 33921600134

AREACODE: OEl

Customerr Name md Address

Vidhye Sagrr Chrritablc Tlust
GSTRoad
Vedanarayanapurarn,
Chengalpatu603lll.

VIMAL ENTERPRISES
HO: New No. I 9 / Old No.d G.S.T Road, Chengalpattu{O3 00 I
Ph:21423349 I 2742 3816 email: vimalagroent @ redifrnail.com
Branch: 33 , Sembudoss Sfeet, Chennai-600 001. Ph:25234553

Crtdit Bill No : 1115

Reference : AS PERQUOTATION

PaymentTems:

No- ofPackages:

Transport NON

Delivery at:

10-01L20r6

99403 I I 000,9 5W597 34,97 gmfl 430113

e
("

6.00
24.44

NO
NO

Iiotal 1588.60 129.43

' 9Dlybore ISIPYC ?lpe -G?I ltdotor & hmp*
- Aqar&tl \trtcrlbntr -Shtcr Watcr lbab
- KulduWirtr & Crbter -I'lmler Piper&Iltdrgr
-RetirlocEllfE, &cc -fboilextnrtr & €rbler

Customer Signatme Authorised Signatory
becharg€d int€rest @ 24 %permnm

Goods oce rold CaDDd herat€o baclc c oscboacged 4.Grsfimers ue requested to es.amirtbe goods befcre tqkiag delirrcry
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Page No.: 1

VIMAT ENTERPRISES
HO: New No.19 / Old No.4, G.S,T Road, Chengalpattu{03 001
Ph : 2742 3349 I 2742 3S16 email: vimalagroent @ redifrnail.com
Branch: 33 , Sembudoss Street, Chennai-600 001. ph:25234553

rINNo: 33921600134

AREACODE: 081

Customer Name and Address

Vidhya Sagar Chnritable Trusr
GSTRoad,
Vedanarayanapuram,
Chengalpatru-6031I I .

No:

Phone No : 9940311000,95000s9734.g7ga09t430113

Credit Bitl No: 1403

Reference : AS PER PO

PaymentTerms; IMMEDIATE

No. ofPackages:

Transport: NON

Deliveryat: MRSENTHIL

Date: 1$10-2016
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3mm DOOR ELBOW FINOLEX

couPLER (FAB) A47
XI8 X9 IMM SS SINK GLOSSY FORCA

]/2" LONG BODY HIRAN Bil;fON 8E003
5OML SOLVENTNANDHI

24.00
24.00
48.00
3.00
5.00
2.00

63.81
38.10
19.05

1484.72
427.95

7r.62

5.00
5.00
5.00

14.50
14.50
14.50

44s4.1
2139.7

YAI "/o SalesAmount VAI

5Yo 3360.24 166.0t

t4.syo 6737.t5 --T7638--
bxempted Sales

Total 10097.39 1,144.89

ELEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDi(ED AND T6RTY

- Polybore I$IPVCPlpe -C.Rf Motors & kmps
- Aquatech WaterTbnls -Slntcx lilatcrlhnls
- Kundrn Wlmr & Cables -Finolex pipes& Tltfing*
- Reliarce EDPE Eme -Finolex Wircs & Cables

,ufu','bhc^'.'r>

Customer Signature
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brns md Cotrditions: l. Bills rm -paid for mue ffils@ffibe ct
. Goods osce rold Caurot be tak€a back or excbanged 4.Customers are

24 o/oper nnrn&om the date iifffiiceZ
to examioe tbe goodsbefore trting delivery
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Fund Tronsferl
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rHE BEST & CO
; 
NO 1 556A,ANBU COMPLEX,

: THENDRAL NAGAR,VENGI KKAL.
iTIRUVANNAMALAI
I GSTIN/UlN: 33CJepsg 1 17p 1zB
iState Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

i!-Mail : vijayaku ma1227 9 @gmait. com
i buver

IVIDHYA SAGAR CHARITABLE TRUST.
I GST ROAD, VEDANAYANAPURAM.CHENGALPATTU-603111 :-
, State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Tax Invoice
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SUBJECT TO TIRUVANNAMALAI

Company's PAN : GJepS9117p
Declaration I

W-e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the i

goods described and that all particulars are true 
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